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Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

ZANGRANDO ZOE' LISA
COROCHER MATILDE MARIA

1 1 5 BORANGA GAIA

2 1 3 FESTA AURORA

3 1 4 SALVADOR GIULIA

4 1 2 CARONELLO AMELIA VITTORIA
5 2 6 BET GIOIA

6 1 6 COSMA MARTA

7 2 3 NADAL IRENE

8 2 4

9 2 5

Anno

2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

Societa Tempo Pti
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:42.2
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:43.4
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. 1l 00:43.6
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:44.2
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:47.2
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:47.5
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:48.4
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:51.2
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL 00:53.4
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